
2011 ALSA Grand National Show Program

Performance-Novice Obstacle

No. In Class:  15

Placing  Entry # Animal Name Alsa # Exhibitor

1 652 SCHF Iron Man 16330 Doris Schlemmer

2 577 Whitey Locks 19302 Jens Rudibaugh

3 698 Figment's Domino's Domy 18370 Sean Price 

4 677 Wasabii 17805 Pam Parker

5 590 TVR Rachel Alexandra 17814 Jens Rudibaugh

6 646 Patriot Missile Danetta Jensen

7 536 SWLC Billy The Kid 18362 Eileen Ditsler

8 686 Icehouse Hero 17195 Joy Pedroni

9 680 PFO Zoot Suit Zydeco 16738 Andrea Mogler

10 637 Cabernet's Roero Arneis 18049 Michelle Kutzler

Performance-Novice Pack

No. In Class:  15

Placing  Entry # Animal Name Alsa # Exhibitor

1 591 TVR Rachel Alexandra 17814 Jens Rudibaugh

2 647 Patriot Missile Danetta Jensen

3 653 SCHF Iron Man 16330 Doris Schlemmer

4 687 Icehouse Hero 17195 Joy Pedroni

5 593 Whitey Locks 19302 Jens Rudibaugh

6 565 Majestic Painted Mardi Gras 17172 Sandy Owen

7 699 Figment's Domino's Domy 18370 Sean Price 

8 561 Figment's Alvarado 18373 Sean Price

9 607 SWLC Billy The Kid 18362 Eileen Ditzler

10 638 Cabernet's Roero Arneis 18049 Michelle Kutzler

Performance-Novice Public Relations

No. In Class:  15

Placing  Entry # Animal Name Alsa # Exhibitor

1 592 TVR Rachel Alexandra 17814 Jens Rudibaugh

2 566 Majestic Painted Mardi Gras 17172 Sandy Owen

3 594 Whitey Locks 19302 Jens Rudibaugh

4 654 SCHF Iron Man 16330 Doris Schlemmer



5 688 Icehouse Hero 17195 Joy Pedroni

6 641 Icehouse Daredevil Diva 16811 Eileen Ditzler

7 648 Patriot Missile Danetta Jensen

8 575 Good Ol' Smiley Greg Hall

9 682 PFO Zoot Suit Zydeco 16738 Andrea Mogler

10 700 Figment's Domino's Domy 18370 Sean Price 

Performance-Novice Performance Champions

Placing  Entry # Animal Name Alsa # Exhibitor

Grand 592 TVR Rachel Alexandra 17814 Jens Rudibaugh

Reserve 654 SCHF Iron Man 16330 Doris Schlemmer



2011 ALSA Grand National Show Program

Ranch State

Critter Haven IN

Triple V Ranch TX

Figments Ranch TX

Mogler's Madness CA

Triple V Ranch TX

Gentle Dreams Camelid Ranch NE

Icehouse Llamas CA

Black Cat Llamas CA

Mogler's Madness CA

Kutzler Farms West OR

Ranch State

Triple V Ranch TX

Gentle Dreams Camelid Ranch NE

Critter Haven IN

Black Cat Llamas CA

Triple V Ranch TX

Lonely Pine Llamas OK

Figments Ranch TX

Figments Ranch TX

Icehouse Llamas CA

Kutzler Farms West OR

Ranch State

Triple V Ranch TX

Lonely Pine Llamas OK

Triple V Ranch TX

Critter Haven IN



Black Cat Llamas CA

Icehouse Llamas CA

Gentle Dreams Camelid Ranch NE

Greg Hall NC

Mogler's Madness CA

Figments Ranch TX

Ranch State

Triple V Ranch TX

Critter Haven IN


